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Int. 51. ADAC MX MASTERS Aichwald 25.06. - 26.06.2011

MX Junior Cup
Startgrid MX-Junior Cup 1st and 2nd Heat

Pos. No.
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40

218
31
74
47
183
137
156
94
166
114
125
155
88
173
89
315
98
30
97
55
314
301
188
142
196
41
127
79
111
197
387
43
132
60

171
16
26
191
56

Reserve

1
2

51
64

Name

Houzet, Dan
Fleissig, Marco
Heylen, Yannick
Jonass, Pauls
Renkens, Nathan
Sileika, Thomas
van Nobelen, Jordi
Adams, Nicholas
Appelqvist, Erik
Sydow, Jeremy
Harlacher, Marjus
Castellano, Antoni
Wittlerbaumer, Tilo
van Kasteren, Mike
Kordbarlag, Mika
Ecca, Gianluca
Vaessen, Bas

de Jong, Rene
Rock, Joey

Lange, Tom

Schrempf, Maximilian

Robben Jr., Appy
van der Vlist, Freek
Kutsar, Karel
Delekat, Leon Armin
Scheel, Matthias
Stucken, Lukas
Ahl, Alexander
Tille, Jean-Luc
Engelen, Max
Horst, Jan
Andersson, William
Stanislawski, Lukas
Koch, Nico

Stapel, Elias
Gouwenberg, Koen
Perkhofer, Manuel

Bretschneider, Dominik

Prammer, Lukas
Wasilewski, Maurice

Aerts, Dieter
Mdiller, Maximilian

FNM
FFM
DMSB
FMB
LaMSF
FMB
LaMSF
KNMV
MSA
SVEMO
DMSB
DMSB
FFM
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
OAMTC
KNMV
KNMV
EMF
DMSB
DMSB
OAMTC
SVEMO
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
SVEMO
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
OAMTC
DMSB
OAMTC
DMSB

FMB
DMSB

Tracklength: 1.755 m
Start-Time: 26th of June 11h30/ 14h45

Nat./Hometown Trademark
FRA/Volgre KTM
GER/Dietenheim SUZUKI
BEL/Zemst KTM
LAT/Kalvene KTM
BEL/Momalle YAMAHA
LAT/Vecumnieku novads KTM
NED/Noordwijkerhout KTM
RSA/Leopoldsburg KTM
SWE/Kode YAMAHA
GER/Chemnitz KTM

GER/Maselheim-Laupertsh. SUZUKI

FRA/Rixheim SUZUKI
GER/RUdersdorf SUZUKI
NED/Schijndel KTM

GER/SchlolR Holte-Stukenb KTM

GER/Alpen SUZUKI
NED/Swalmen KTM
NED/Amstelveen KTM
GER/Schnelldorf KTM
GER/Gornsdorf KTM
AUT/Ramsau SUZUKI
NED/OQisterwijk SUZUKI
NED/Apeldoorn SUZUKI
EST/V6ru SUZUKI
GER/Braunschweig SUZUKI
GER/Miunchsminster KTM
AUT/Sautens KTM
SWE/Uddevalla SUZUKI
GER/Welcherath KTM
NED/Maarsbergen YAMAHA
GER/Grafschaft KAWASAKI
SWE/ KTM
GER/Wilhelmsburg KTM
GER/Braunschweig KTM
GER/Kettenacker KTM
NED/Julianadorp KTM
AUT/Rietz KTM
GER/Bad Blankenburg Thit KAWASAKI
AUT/Herzogsdorf KTM
GER/Sonsbeck KTM
BEL/Wommelgem SUZUKI
GER/Zell SUZUKI

Entrant / Team

Team Suzuki Reinecke

DVS Racing

MX Team KTM Sturm
Team-Suzuki-Waldmann

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Kosak Racing
MSC Lugau

Team Suzuki Reineke
MSC Manching - MG Sport
MSC Rietz

KTM Scott Racing
Buitenhuis Racing

HERMANN-MX-TEAM
KTM Team Béttcher
ADAC Wiirtemberg

MSC Rietz
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
HSV Wels

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:

Printed:

25.06.2011 17:09

$ suzuxi

Jury President Olaf Noack:

Posted at:
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